Roof upstand

Roof fall 10mm
(to front)

Concrete fixings
into wall

Canopy available
in various colours
(White as standard)

Leg / Brackets
not required (optional)

Premium Colours

Anthracite
Grey (RAL 7016)
Black

(RAL 9005)

Dark Mahogany
(RAL 8017)

Light Oak
(RAL 8001)

Side Elevation

D

32mm drip 4-—1 ‘«

Standard colours:

- Slate Grey (Roof)
|| white (soffity

Premium colours are available

at an additional cost.
Call us for details.

01536 446393

www.thecanopyshop.co.uk

C

Front Elevation

Dimensions

A

Soffit size

B

Roof size

-

Soffit projection

D

Roof projection

E

Canopy height

F

height inc upstand

size 1

1410 mm

1440 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

size 2

1610 mm

1640 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

size 3

1810 mm

1840 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

size 4

2010 mm

2040 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

size 5

2400 mm

2425 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

size 6

2800 mm

2825 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

size 7

3200 mm

3225 mm

715 mm

725 mm

150 mm

220 mm

The Cherwell Overdoor Canopy

All Dimensions shown in mm

1)




